FRONTIER TV
CHANNEL LINEUP
ILLINOIS

Effective 7/2024

Extreme
Ultimate

Choice TVt

Subscription
Channels

Want to add more channels to your package?
Just look for the $$ symbol in the chart for
channels that are available by subscription.

You can sign up for:

> Premium channels including HBO, Showtime,
Cinemax and Epix.

> Latino package or international offerings.
(See page 3 for these package options)

Enhance your experience

Choose from a selection of thousands of
On Demand titles.

Learn more

Go to frontier.com/HelpCenter to find User Guides
for your TV, Internet and Voice services.

Questions?
Need help with your services?

Go to frontier.com/HelpCenter to find User Guides
for your TV, Internet and Voice services.

FRONTIER

$$ Also available by subscription.

tCustom Essentials TV and Choice TV are available to exist-
ing customers only.

*SEC Network is available nationally in Extreme TV and
Ultimate TV.

** Excludes programming subject to blackouts.

Channel and programming availability subject to change

without notice. For your most current channel lineup, please
visit Frontiercom.

Channel/content available for viewing in Multiview is based
on TV package and additional programming purchased.

©2022 Frontier Communications Parent, Inc. All Rights
Reserved.

Keep this brochure for handy reference. Print
pages and place back to back. Fold in half and
then fold in half again to create brochure.

LOCAL CHANNELS**
ABC (WEEK)
CBS (WMBD)
FOX (WYZZ)

ION Mystery
(WMBD)

LAFF (WMBD)
My Network TV
(MNT) (WAQE)
NBC (WEEK)

PBS (WTVT)
Telemundo

THE CW (WEEK)
Univision
NATIONAL CHANNELS
ASE

ACC Network
AccuWeather
AMC

American Heroes
Channel

Animal Planet
ASPIRE TV

BBC America
BBC World News
BEST

BET

BET Gospel

BET Her

BET Jams

BET Soul
Boomerang
Bravo

BTN1

BTN2

BTN/BTN HD Core
BYU-TV

Bulldog

Cartoon Network
Cinemax $$
C-SPAN 2
C-SPAN 3
Cartoon Network
CBS Sports
Network

CGTN (China
Global Television
Network)

Cleo

CMT

CMT Music
CNBC

204

100

132
612
225
1o

259

252
156
122
207
148
155
516
515
508
522
327
181
659
660
650
567
146
325
832
231
232
325

643

3602

157
525
527
216

@ Extreme

@ Ultimate

@ Choice TVt

CNBC World
CNN

CNN en Espariol
CNN International
Comedy Central
Cooking Channel
Crime &

Investigation
Network

Daystar

Catchy Comedy
Destination
America
Discovery Channel
Discovery Family
Discovery Life
Disney Channel
Disney Jr.

Disney XD
Disney XD en
Espanol

E! Entertainment
Television

ESPN

ESPN Deportes
ESPN U

ESPN2
ESPNews

EPIX $$

EPIX 2 8S

EPIX Drive-In $$
EPIX HITS $$
EWTN

EWTN Espanol
Flix $$

Food Network
Fox Business
Network

Fox Deportes
Fox News Channel
Fox Soccer Plus
Fox Sports 1

Fox Sports 2
Freeform

FX

FXM

FXX

FYI

Great American
Family
Galavision

Golf Channe

217
202
3110
205
140
456

163

563
66

465

120

335
468
302
306
304

3052

134

602
313
605
606
604
891
893
896
894
562
3077
890
452

n

314
210
653
651
652
178
129
792
128
272

529

103/3003
641
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Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Family
Hallmark Mystery
HBO $$

HBO 2 $$

HBO Comedy $$
HBO Family $$
HBO Latino $$
HBO Signature $$
HBO Zone $$
Heroes & Icons
HGTV

History

History en Espanol
HLN

HSN

HSN2 HD

IFC

IndiePlex

INSP
Investigation
Discovery
Jewelry TV
Lifetime
Lifetime Real
Women

LMN

Marquee Sports
Network

Me TV

Logo

Magnolia
Military History
Motor Trend
MoviePlex
MSNBC

MTV

MTV Jams

MTV Classic
MTV Live

MTV Tr3s

MTV2

mtvU

NASA TV

Nat Geo Wild
National
Geographic
Channel

NBC Universo
News Nation
NFL Network
NFL Redzone $$

17
130
133
802
804
810
806
814
808
812
65
450
256
3104
203
422
8
797
914
564

260

42/197
360

364
362
oM

105
183
454
276
104
909
215
502
508
520
505
3142
504
510
264
266

265

3009
209
630
629
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NHK World - Japan
Nick Jr.
Nickelodeon
Nickelodeon West
NickMusic
Nicktoons
Outdoor Channel**
$S$

Ovation

OWN: Oprah
Winfrey Network
Oxygen

221
320
314
316
509
318

680
385
170

368

Paramount Network 145

PositivTV
Pop TV

PTL Network
QVC

QVC +

QVC 2

QVC 3
RetroPlex
REVOLT
Science
SEC Network*
SonlLife

Broadcasting
Network
Showtime $$
Showtime Extreme
$$

Showtime Family
Zone $$
Showtime Next $$
Showtime SHO X
BET $$

Showtime SHO X
BET West $$
Showtime
Showcase $$
Showtime
Showcase West $$
Showtime Too $$
Showtime Women

Smithsonian
Channel
Sportsman Channel

Sundance TV
Syfy

TBN

TBN Inspire
TBS

135
131

571
420

12
171/421
365
916
528
258
607

580

852
858

862
864
856

857
860

861
854
866

18

642

798
151
560
561
12
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TCM
TeenNick

The Impact
Network

TLC

TMC $$

TMC Xtra $$
TNT

Toku

Travel Channel
truTVv

TUDN

TV Land
Unimas
Universal Kids
Univision
Univision Deportes
UPTV

USA Network
VH1

Vice

WE tv

World Fishing
Network $$
Zona Futbol

790
322

575

250
882
884
108
484
254
164
317
138
101
337
100
658
125
124
518
257
372

679
3115/3315
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Subscription Packages

Additional subscription required

NFL Red Zone 629
Outdoor Channel 680
Sportsman Channel 642
World Fishing Network 679

Custom TV Kids, Teens & Family Pack
Can be added to Custom Essentials TV

Boomerang 327
Cartoon Network 325
Cooking Channel 456
Discovery Family 335
Hallmark Channel 117

Hallmark Family 130
Lifetime Real Women 364
Ovation 385

OWN: Oprah Winfrey Network 170

Pay Per View

Available for purchase! Pay Per View channels
available to all customers.

HD PPV Events 106

TVN Event TV 107

Antena 3 Internacional
Azteca America
Bandamax

BEST

Bulldog

Canal Once
CentroAmerica TV
Cine Latino

Cine Mexicano

CNN Espanol

De Pelicula

De Pelicula Clasico
Discovery Espanol
Discovery Familia
Disney XD en Espanol
Dominican View
Equavisa Internacional
ESPN Deportes
EWTN Espanol
FOROtv

Fox Deportes Spanish
Galavision

Gran Cine

History Channel Espanol
Mexicanal
Multimedios TV

Nat Geo Mundo

NBC Universo
Nuestra Tele

Pasiones

3064
3019
3146
148
146
3015
3044
3126
3134
310
3128
3129
3102
3103
3052
3048
3063
313
3077
3108
314
3003
3130
3104
3021
3065
3101
3009
3026
3018

Positiv TV

PTL Network
Ritmoson Latino
Sony Cine
Sorpresa

Super Canal
TBN Enlace USA
Tele El Salvador
Telehit

TeleN

tINovelas

TV Chile

TV Dominica
TVE International
TyC Sports

Ultra Cine

Ultra Clasico HD
Ultra Docu HD
Ultra Familia
Ultra Fiesta
Ultra Film HD
Ultra Kids

Ultra Luna HD
Ultra Macho HD
Ultra Mex
Univision Deportes
Viendo Movies
WAPA TV

Zona Futbol

135
571
3149
3127
3055
3014
3078
3062
3143
3017
3016
3032
3047
3029
3118
3131
3133
3106
3004
3144
3136
3056
3015
3140
3135
658
3132
3013
3115/3315

International Channels
Additional subscription required

Chinese-Mandarin
CCTV-4

CTI-Zhong Tian Channel
Phoenix North America
Chinese Channel
Filipino

GMA Pinoy

The Filipino Channel
French

TV5 Monde

Japanese

TV Japan

Russian

Russian Television Network
South Asian Hindi
Aapka Colors

ABP News

SET Asia

TV Asia

Zee TV

Vietnamese

Saigon Broadcasting
Television Network

3603
3604

3606

3683
3682

3832
3680
3883
3705
3706
3704

3703
3702

3662



